INS. CASE OWNER	Mark	CC4 / FWD170 =	23217,1	J 8034/10	AC:
Surveyor:	mapous	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time	6/14/7
Pre-assign / CCU	PTE			Registered in Merimen	
Pre-assign / CCU	SLC9	423 X		12017	00008482
Insured Vehicle No	OLC I		Claim No.	0.0.0	-
Name of Insured	: Umy Vi	Xin	Policy No.	: INVAN	My - occop ach
Insured Tel No.		IP:	Make / Model	· MAZO	43
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 01-12-13	Place of Accide	TOP: 7	Tompines Ed
Is driver the owner	C/N	lature of Accident :	Time of Freeine		
	ale The	W fix			
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	No.: 9366 1303	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOR		A REPORT: YES/NO nal? Yes/No
SJ 6 5013	<u>A</u> —→		-		
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Product INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
·Av	(16 507A X ;	SLC 94234-	X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
An				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final	
18 PM	EMBIL WAS LINGUIT CHAIR	. 7.		Notification ltr (if non-p	ickup):
Ditte	THE PASS TO TYPISE	TO PREPARE PERCEI.		Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	
612117	inc mas to opiat	O racinise payor.		Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-p	
		RECEIVED III	1911 2018	After call lit to Of	
				Authorisation To Act.	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA	
	RECEIV	ED 2 7 MAR 2018		Medical Bill:	
	KEUEIV	EU L L INCHES		PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown I	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By: LCP-		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 81-hg	Confirm with: \%		Others: Confirm by: CK3	
	SS 4.600 (5	days) Reduction: 35			nail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with MAUSH		Email Call	
Final Liability:		ssessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37		If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	a :
Repair Cost: wiles	S\$\4,933.00		REFIX ENDED TP.		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		- Calmin	4015
Loss of Use (LOU):		o days)		Pull Sat	1.5
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ ~ (\$ x	days)			5/10
LOR only LOU only		R + LOI [Tick only one	1	Tricket 7	2 st-up por tro
GIA/LTA Search	\$\$31.00			1) Chaire states No.	al/Deleat/Deleate Conta
Medical: Disbursement	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	d)	Claim status: Norm Report Format	al/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	S\$ -	(e.g. 10w/ independen	11.5		4800
Total:		Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	717.22.00	Confirm with: Assitisty		Email Call	
Payee 1:		Name 1: ETHOR PROTECT PT	E LID.		
Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 3:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
FWI	SINGAPORE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1702	23217/Uea3
	MASEK BOULEV	ARD ER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date : 06-12-2017 Code : FWD	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLC 9423X	Veh. Inspected	SJG 5013A
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
Ú.	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer - Steering			
	Brakes Modification			
	General			
3,		Condi	tions of Tyres	1 - 94719 - 17
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	tion of Damages	THE PERSON NAMED IN
5.		Conor	al Information	
٥.	Accident Date	01/12/2017	Inspection Date	07/12/2017
	Survey held at	ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD	mapecuon bate	-// may 11
	Julyey Held at	22 TAMPINES STREET 92 SI	NGAPORE 528876	
5a.	Andrew Co.		Remarks	MARKET STATE
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.



PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 22 TAMPINES ST 92 (S 528876)

Jimmy Goh Kl

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547618

FAX:

Date

06/12/2017

1

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

: ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date

01/12/2017

Vehicle No

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model

CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR APP.
List l	tem	
1	BOOTLID	100/60(1,382.00
1	BOOTLID HINGE RH	85.00 g
1	BOOTLID HINGE LH	85.00
1	BOOTLID INSULATOR	306.00 8
10	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIPS	Au 65.00 K
1	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	1~1 89.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK	7~ / 304.00
1	BOOTLID LOGO	All 95.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "CHEVROLET"	nec 69.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before latter soray painting
- * To display damaged partial during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation:
- . That party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(x) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PAGE:

ETHÔŹ

Date

06/12/2017

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date : 01/12/2017

Vehicle No

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

: 0.00 Add Excess : 0.00

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR APP.
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "AVEO"	All 62.00
1	TAIL LAMP ASSY (RH)	Cre 495.00
1	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (RH)	RESTORE A
1	REAR BUMPER ASSY /0 80	2) \$ 1,254.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ne 45.00
1	REAR END PANEL	No 100 668.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	94.00
1	REAR FENDER (RH)	RESTORE A
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (RH)	A 38.00 X
10	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	45.00

PAGE: 2

ETHÔŹ

Date

06/12/2017

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date

: 01/12/2017

Vehicle No

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

QTY D	ESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S	SURVEYOR APP.
I REAF	MUD FLAP (R/H)	TOIN 29.0	0
Sub T	otal	5210.0	0
Disco	unt 10% On Parts	(521.00))
Special Net	Item		
1 REAF	R END PANEL SEALANT	ALL 60.0	10 50 5 m
1 REAF	R NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER	45.0	00 /
1 REVI	ERSE SENSOR	Sheef 220.0	0 2.000
Sub T	otal	325.0	0
Labour & N	<u>flise</u>		
LABO	OUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	800.0	0 085



Date

06/12/2017

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date : 01/12/2017

Vehicle No

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

TY DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER AMT (S)	SURVEYOR APP.
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	80.00	60
TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR	40.00	Ç
TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	80.00	60
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA	80.00	00
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS	40.00	20
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	900.00	800
Sub Total	2020.00	

7,034.00

Remarks:

SUB TOTAL

GST 7.0 %

492.38

TOTAL

7,526.38

Surveyor's name:

Principal's name:

Survey Date & Time:

ETHOZ

Date

27/12/2017

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

Insured By

: DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date : 01/12/2017

Vehicle No

FAX: 6654 7648

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

FINAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILSExcess : 0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

OTY DESCRIPTION		REPAIRER AMT (\$BURVI	EYOR AMT (\$)
Sub Total		2020,00	1640.00
	Sub Total	7,034.00	6,017.40
	GST 7.0 %	492.38	421.22
	Total	7,526.38	6,438.62
	Mark Up / # 4,1 sist Down S/N Items: # 2 Labour # 6,0 Lump Sum: \$ 4,8	26.00 - 10% 27.40 50.00 40.00 17.40 - 20% 00.00	£460
Surveyor Name : MARCUS - I			
Date & Time : 07/12/2017	11:45:00 AM	00.00	
Jimmy Goh Kl	7% GS1 : #5,136:0	0 Repair Days 05PAGE:	4
CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Signature:	6	(ETA)
DID : 66547618		-	BY KA

ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD 30 Bukit Batok Crescent, Singapore 658075 | Tel: 6319 8000 | Fax: 6319 8080 | www.effigzgroup.com



PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 22 TAMPINES ST 92 (S 528876)

Jimmy Goh KI

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547618

FAX:

Date

06:12/2017

To

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT 00193776 03

Accident Date

01/12/2017

Vehicle No

SJG-5013-A

Make & Model : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

DESCRIPTION OTY

REPAIRER AMT (S) SURVEYOR APP.

List Item

18.54				
1	BOOTLID	193/90	1.382.00	
1	BOOTLID HINGE RH		85.00	5
1	BOOTLID HINGE LH		85.00	
1	BOOTLID INSULATOR	27.01	306.00 %	
10	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIPS	2012	65.00 ×	
1	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	4	89,00	
1	BOOTLID LOCK		304.00	
1	BOOTLID LOGO		95.00	
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "CHEVROLET"	, 6	59.00	

The second state

- to be a supply
 - A SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF TH
 - The party sports of the sport Property States
 - · America market and a second
 - · State of the second s is support to high approval from frequencies company.

Assembly Peparet

Sorativa

PAGE 1

ETHÔŹ

06/12/2017 Date FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. To ESTIMATION FAX : Motor Claim Department Attn ANUJIT PRASAD Оwner DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Certificate No MT 00193776/03 Accident Date 01/12/2017 Make & Model CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc Vehicle No SJG-5013-A ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS 0:00 Add Excess : 0.00 Excess SURVEYOR APP. REPAIRER AMT (S) DESCRIPTION OTY 62.00 1 BOOTLID EMBLEM "AVEO" 495.00 1 TAIL LAMP ASSY (RH) RESTORE 1 TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (RH) 1,254.00 1 REAR BUMPER ASSY 45.00 10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 668.00 1 REAR END PANEL 94.00 1 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH RESTORE 1 REAR FENDER (RH) 38.00 I REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (RH) 45.00

10 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS

ETHOŻ

Date

06/12/2017

Te

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

MT/00193776/03

Accident Date

01/12/2017

Vehicle No

5JG-5013-A

Make & Model | CHEVROLET AVEO 1.55 FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

SURVEYOR APP.

DESCRIPTION 1 REAR MUD FLAP (R/H)

Sub Total

29.00 5210.00

REPAIRER AMT (5)

Discount 10% On Parts

(521.00)

Special Nett Item

TTO

1 REAR END PANEL SEALANT

60.00

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER

45.00

1 REVERSE SENSOR

220.00

Sub Total

325.00

Labour & Misc

LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR

800.00

ETHŌŹ

Date

06/12/2017

Te

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department

FAX:

Owner

ANUJIT PRASAD

DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Certificate No

M1 00193776 03

Accident Date

01 12/2017

Vehicle No

SIG-5013-A

Make & Model

CHEVROLET AVEO 1.58 FL 1498 cc

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess = 0.00

SURVEYOR APP.

QTY	DESCRIPTION	
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	

80.00

REPAIRER AMT (S)

TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS 40.00 80.00

TO FACILITATE REPAIR

80.00

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS

40.00

TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS

900.00

Sub Total

2020.00

Remarks:

SUB TOTAL

GST 7.0 %

492.38

7,034.00

TOTAL.

7,526.38

Surveyor's name:

Principal's name:

ANUJIT PRASAD

Survey Date & Time:

PAGE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. To:

6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Clara Li Zi Rong

Date: 08 Dec 2017

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLC9423X

TP Vehicle No

: SJG5013A

Accident Date

: 01/12/2017

Make

CHEVROLET AVEO

Assignment Date

07/12/2017

Date of Inspection : 07/12/2017

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5/Days

Inspection At

: ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damagesRear O/S... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	7,034.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,500.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,500.00

:5\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	.S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(x) Other comments: We have not authorized repairs.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner	Particul	ars
---------------	----------	-----

Owner ID Type Foreign Identification Number

Owner ID 6040Q

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SJG5013A

Vehicle to be Exported Yes

Intended De-registration Date 05 Dec 2017

Vehicle Make CHEVROLET

Vehicle Model AVEO 1.4L MT

Primary Colour Black

Manufacturing Year 2008

Engine No. F14D36792051

Chassis No. KL1SF69718B236990

Maximum Power Output 69.0 kW (92 bhp)

Open Market Value \$9,161.00

Original Registration Date 02 Jul 2008

First Registration Date 02 Jul 2008

Transfer Count 1

Actual ARF Paid \$5,001.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 01 Jul 2018

PARF Rebate Amount \$2,500.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 01 Jul 2018

COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years) 10

QP Paid \$3,364.00

COE Rebate Amount \$629.00

Total Rebate Amount \$3,129.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Dec 2017

SGCARMART.COM THE BNLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

Car Make or Model

Search

HOME

NEW KARS

USED CARS

SELL CARE

HOTOR DIRECTORY

PRODUCT GUIDE

ARTICLES

POBLIM

TOOLS & TIPS



DIRECT BUYERS & SELLER

SGCARMART CONNECT



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Year Coe Renewal Toyota Altie 1.6A



\$2500 Downpayment Horthly From \$638 Orwards Lowest SJENIFABOV Car Priending GV Credit Pte Ltst Standard



Browse by Category

10 vehicles

Post an Alt

Ways of Selling Advertiser Login

Chevrolet Aveo Model

Price

Depreciation

C Reg Ditte 2008

Eng Cap Amu

Mileage

Aziv

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search M

Veh Type Arv

Hatchback

Status

Available

(CONTRACTOR)

Dittalls

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

Chevrolet Avec

٠

Mane

\$3,860 /yr

Ans

25-Nov-2008

1,399 cc

Available

Chevrolet Aveo5 1.4M

58,555

Any

157,785 km

(Low Deprecation At \$299 Per Month Only!) 11 Month Plus To Go. Drive And Get Back \$4819 PARF Value And \$400 Body Value At End Of CDE, Total Return \$5219. Buy Back Guarantee Scheme Welcome. Value For M...

Tags: 2006 Chevrolet Aveo5, 2008 Chevrolet Aveo5, Chevrolet Aveo5, Chevrolet Aveo5, Chevrolet Aveo5, Aveo5, Used Chevrolet

Sincere Motoring Ptie Ltd

Posted: 07-Dec-2017

\$6,060 /vr

1.399 cc

94,896 km

Available Sedan



Chevrolet Aveo 1.4A (OPC) (New 5-yr COE)

\$30,300

Depreciation At Only 6000 Per Year! Dec 2017 COE At 5 At \$21349. Practical City Car, Low Petrol Consumption! Well Kept By Previous Owner. Loan Trade In Welcome, Call Us For Details And Viewing

Posted: 06-Dec-2017

Tags: 2008 Chevrolet Avec, 2008 Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet, Avec, Avec, Used Chevrolet

140,000 km

Available

@ Details

Chevrolet AveoS 1.4A

\$8,300

N.A.

05-Jun-2008

1.399 cc

Hatchback

(DISSECT)

If You Are Looking For An Affordable 1.4L Compact Car Thats Decently Sized And Sporty Looking To Zip Through The Urban City, This 1s The Car For You! Reluctant Sale By Owner As He Is Considering To Ge...

Posted: 05-Dec-2017

Tags: 2008 Chevrolet Avec5, 2008 Chevrolet Avec5, Chevrolet Avec5, Chevrolet Avec5, Chevrolet Avec5, Avec5, Avec5, Used Chevrolet

108,175 km

Details

Chevrolet Aveo 1.414

N.A.

30-May-2008

1,399 cc

Available STATISTICS.

@ Details

(Seden Unit At Just \$298 Per Month Only!) 5 Months To Be Driven. Road Tax Valid Till End Of COE. Drive And Get Back \$4003 PARF Value And \$400 Body Value At End Of COE, Total Return \$4403/- Value For M...

Sincere Motoring Pte Ltd

Posted: 04-Dec-2017

Tags: 2008 Chevrolet Aveo, 2008 Chevrolet Aveo, Chevrolet Aveo, Chevrolet Aveo, Chevrolet, Aveo, Aveo, Aveo,

Used Chevrolet

Car Aftermarket

Buying a pre-owned car, but

Car Ownership

Car Buying

On The Move

Used Chevrolet

Rims! Well Maintained In Excellent Condition, Test Drive T ...

PARF \$3824, Viewing By Appointment Only! Trade In All Available.

Car Selling

Lifestyle

Unsure of its Condition? Girt, STA Car Evaluation



Chevrolet Avec 1.4M

\$7,500

\$4,440 /vr

17-Jun-2008

1,399 cc

155,000 km

Available

Value And \$300 Body Value At End Of CDE, Total Return ~\$5500, S... Pasted: 03-Dec-2017 Tags: 2008 Chevrolet Aveo, 2008 Chevrolet Aveo, Chevrolet

Great Condition, \$340/month - Much Cheaper Than Rental. Ideal For Short Term Use/COE Renewal. 7 Months To Be Driven. Get Sack \$5175 PARF

Sedan

(COMPANIED)

Chevrolet Aveo5 1.48

\$13,800

\$7,670 /yr

23-Dec-2008

1,399 cc

117,766 km

Hatchback

Available

@ Details

□ Details

Dickson Automobile Posted: 02-Dec-2017 Tags: 2006 Chevrolet Aveo5, 2006 Chevrolet Aveo5, Chevrolet Aveo5

Aveofi, Lised Chevrolet

Available



Chevrolet Aveo 1.4A (OPC)

\$6,699

\$4,490 /vr

27-Aug-2008

1,399 cc

Sedan

D Depth

to & Marine

ned: 28-Oct-2017

Tags: 2008 Chevrolet Avec, 2008 Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet Avec, Chevrolet, Avec, Avec, Used Chevrolet

Interest From As Low As 1,99% Just 1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Value For Money! Extended Warranty Available! Choice Of Leather Seats / Sports

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Tyres	Familian Island Wanting Adventure
Owner ID Type	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID	6040Q
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	SJG5013A
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	07 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make	CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model	AVEO 1.4L MT
Primary Colour	Black
Manufacturing Year	2008
Engine No.	F14D36792051
Chassis No.	KL1SF69718B236990
Maximum Power Output	69.0 kW (92 bhp)
Open Market Value	\$9,161.00
Original Registration Date	02 Jul 2008
First Registration Date	02 Jul 2008
Transfer Count	1
Actual ARF Paid	\$5,001.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	01 Jul 2018
PARF Rebate Amount	\$2,500.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	01 Jul 2018
COE Category	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$3,364,00
COE Rebate Amount	\$623.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$3,123.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Dec 2017



Letter of Demand

Your Ref

SLC -9423-X

Our Ref

: OPR/01122017/TP-9731

Date

06/03/2018

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

BLK 6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR Singapore - 038986

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Subject

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NUM: SJG-5013-A, SLC9423X

ON 01/12/2017 AT KPE SLIP ROAD TO TAMPINES ROAD

Dear Sir / Madam,

We would like to append our losses as follows :-

	AMOUNI (3)
1. Repair Cost 2. Loss Of Use (6 days) — The Wood State of Use (6 days) — The Wood State of Use (6 days) — The Wood State of Use	sekend 4,922.00 480.00 31.00

TOTAL

5,433.00

Enclosed:

Copies of Repair Cost Invoice, GIA search Invoice & GIA Report for your perusal and

kind attention.

Kindly look into the matter and revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully

Ashley Nguyen

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547920

FAX: 66547540

EMAIL: ashley.nguyen@ethozgroup.com

Date: 02/12/2017

To: ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

() 30, Bukit Batok Crescent, Singapore 658075

50, Gul Crescent, Singapore 629543
22, Tampines Street 92, Singapore 528876

From: ANUJIT PRASAD

(Name of Owner & Policyholder/Authorising Party**)

CLAIM VEHICLE NO.: SJG5013A

ACCIDENT DATE :

01/12/2017 1900HRS

LOCATION:

KPE SLIP ROAD TO TAMPINES ROAD

OTHER VEHICLE (S): SLC9423X (IF ANY)

1. I hereby authorise ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

("ETHOZ") to : -

 proceed with the repairs (the "Repair") to the above accident (the "Accident") damaged vehicle (the "Vehicle"); and

b.

act as sole and principal agent to claim (the "Claim") on my behalf for the damage to the Vehicle (the "Damage") from my insurer in question (the "Insurer") until the Claim is wholly completed, settled and/or resolved. [Claim against own insurer(s)].



act as sole and principal agent to claim (the "Claim") on my behalf for the damage to the Vehicle and/or ** bodily injury sustained as a result of the Accident (collectively known hereinafter as the "Damage") from the Third Party and/or Third Party Insurer in question (collectively known as the "Third Party") until the Claim is wholly completed, settled and/or resolved. [Claim against Third Party].

2. I confirm that ETHOZ's authorisation shall include without limitation paying for all relevant reports/documents, corresponding and negotiating with the Insurer/Third Party** and any other relevant parties, correspondence of any nature with solicitors, appointing solicitors to act in connection with the Claim and, any or all such other tasks concerning the settlement, resolution and/or completion of the Claim;

Where authorising party is not vehicle owner and policyholder.

I am duly authorised by the owner and policyholder of the Vehicle to enter into this Agreement with ETHOZ on his behalf. Unless the context otherwise requires, any references to "me". "my". "I" and the like in this Afreement shall be taken to mean the vehicle owner and policyholder.

Page 1 of 3
*Tick where applicable.
** Delete as appropriate.

program

EXCEPT: -

- such matters or tasks that the Insurer/Third Party** and/or the law requires me to personally attend to; and
- b. the due submission of the Claim to the Insurer (where applicable)
- I understand if I submit a claim of whatever nature to my own insurer(s) FOURTEEN (14) days
 after the Accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer(s) and/or the law),
 such claim will not or may not be accepted by my own insurer.
- 4. I further confirm and accept that :
 - a. To the extent permitted by law: -
 - I will indemnify and keep ETHOZ indemnified in connection with or arising from the Claim; and
 - That notwithstanding this Agreement or otherwise, under no circumstances will I
 (jointly or severally) in any manner hold ETHOZ liable for losses/damages of
 whatever nature arising from or in connection with the Claim.
- b. ETHOZ does not guarantee and never represented that the Insurer/Third Party** will fully indemnify me for the Damage and/or the Repair's costs AND, that I shall be and continue to be liable to ETHOZ for the whole of the Repair's costs.
- I agree and accept "ETHOZ's Deposit refund policy". If the final successful percentage of indemnity/contribution/liability from or of the Insurer/Third Party** in respect of the Repair's costs to me is: -

a. 50% and below

NO REFUND

b. 100%

FULL REFUND

- I shall inform and forward to ETHOZ all correspondence and letters received by me from the Insurer/Third Party**, any other insurer, solicitors, governmental authorities and/or, any other relevant party.
- I shall fully co-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by ETHOZ, particularly
 the signing/endorsement/execution of any "Discharge Voucher", failing which I shall be liable to
 ETHOZ for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by ETHOZ in
 connection with the Claim.

I shall not: -

respond to correspondence and letters; and

 negotiate agree or accept any offer from the Insurer/Third Party** or any other relevant party; without consultation of and expressed approval from ETHOZ

Jerosie)

Page 2 of 3
*Tick where applicable.
** Delete as appropriate.

- In consideration hereof (including without limitation ETHOZ's agreeing to repair the Vehicle and defer demanding payment of the Repair's cost), I wholly assign to ETHOZ all proceeds of the Claim for:
 - a. the Repair's costs; and
 - damage, compensation, interest, costs (including party-to-party legal costs on a full indemnity basis) and expenses in connection with the Accident, Repair and/or Claim;

which ETHOZ shall be further entitled to apportion in its absolute with any excess being paid by ETHOZ to me as it deems fit in its absolute discretion.

11. I further confirm that payment to ETHOZ or to any person (which shall include a body corporate) authorised by you to receive payment in lieu shall constitute a good and effective discharge of the payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my Claim And that I shall not be authorised in law to receive payment.

Owner & Policyholder's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable); or **

Authorising Party's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable)

Name: ANUJIT PRASAD

Designation: Address: 70 k Hougang Ave 7 202-05 5 538804

Witness' Signature

NRIC No.: / S8717877C

Designation: MOTOR CLAIMS SALES EXECUTIVE

Address: C/O 30 BT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201700008452	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD17023217/Uea3	
TP Reference:	SJG 5013A	

We, ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>SIG 5013A</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$5,253.00</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$4,922.00</u> (repair costs), <u>\$300.00</u> (loss of rental/ use), <u>\$ - (loss of income)</u>, <u>\$31.00</u> (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>01/12/2017</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>KPE SLIP ROAD TO TAMPINES ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s. <u>5IG 5013A</u> and <u>SLC 9423X</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 07/12/2017 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SLC 9423X</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this Lend day of Mard 2018

CLAIMANT

Ashloy Nguyen

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

matter in this action.

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

for his Discharge Voucher applies only to be the claimant's Claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject



TAX INVOICE

ANUJIT PRASAD - 70B HOUGANG AVE 7 #03-05 SINGAPORE - 538804

Tax Invoice : WS 1803/OPR0169

Invoice Date : 06-Mar-2018

: 17120097 Ref. No.

GST No. : M2-0057587-3

VEHICLE NO.: SJG-5013-A

MAKE & MODEL : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

Page 1

ACCIDENT DATE: 01/12/2017

Qty Unit Price(S\$) Amount (S\$) Description

BEING REPAIR COST FOR THE ABOVE VEHICLE

4,600,00

7 % GST

322.00

4,922.00 Total (S\$)

CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

No receipt will be issued.

Computer generated document no signature required.

PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSED WITH PAYMENT

66547920 63198000

Customer's Copy

Please do not staple. Please write your invoice No, on the back of your cheque.

Customer Name Reference, No.

: ANUJIT PRASAD : 17120097

Tax Invoice

Invoice Date

: WS 1803/OPR0169

Invoice Amount

: 06-Mar-2018 : 5\$ 4,922.00

Payment Due Date

: 06-Mar-2018

Cheque No.

ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 658075

CONTACT : ASHLEY NGUYEN

DID

Main Fax





TAX INVOICE

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. BLK 6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR SINGAPORE - 038986

Tax Invoice : WS 1803/OPR0252

Invoice Date : 22-Mar-2018

Ref. No. : 17120097

GST No. : M2-0057587-3

VEHICLE NO.: SJG-5013-A ACCIDENT DATE: 01/12/2017 MAKE & MODEL : CHEVROLET AVEO 1.5S FL 1498 cc

Page 1

324.03

Description	Qty	Unit Price(S\$)	Amount (S\$)
BEING 100 % SUCCESSFUL CLAIM FOR VEH NO. SJG-5013-A			
ACCIDENT ON 01/12/2017 AS FOLLOWS:-			
REPAIR COSTS			4,600.00
LOSS OF USE			300,00
GIA FEE			28.97

Total (S\$)

5,253.00

E&O.E

7 % GST

CHEQUE SHOULD BE CROSSED AND MADE PAYABLE TO ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD

No receipt will be issued.

Computer generated document no signature required.

CONTACT : ASHLEY NGUYEN 66547920 DID Main 63198000

Fax

PLEASE DETACH AND ENCLOSED WITH PAYMENT

Customer's Copy

Please do not staple. Please write your Invoice No. on the back of your cheque.

Customer Name

: FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Reference, No. Tax Invoice

: 17120097

Invoice Date

: WS 1803/OPR0252 : 22-Mar-2018

Invoice Amount Payment Due Date

: 22-Mar-2018

Cheque No.

ETHOZ PROTECT PTE LTD **30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT** SINGAPORE 658075 : \$\$ 5,253.00





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay#18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182401

Date of Request:

06/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/12/2017

Enquiry By

Suhelmi Suharman

TP Vehicle No.

SLC9423X

Accident Date

01/12/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLC9423X	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.	30/05/2017-29/05/2018	6727 5700

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance tociation of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability w hatsoever for any luss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay#18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182401

Date of Request:

06/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

06/12/2017

Enquiry By

Suhelmi Suharman

TP Vehicle No.

SLC9423X

Accident Date

01/12/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

__ste:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182383

Date of Request:

06/12/2017

Your Ref No:

SUHELMI TAMPINES

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident: 01/12/2017

Place of Accident: KPE SLIP ROAD TO TAMPINES ROAD

Client Vehicle No: SJG5013A

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-182499

Date of Request:

07/12/2017

Your Ref No:

SUHELMI TAMPINES

ETHOZ Protect Pte Ltd 30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

01/12/2017

Vehicle No:

SLC9423X

Place of Accident:

KPE TWDS TAMPINES RD

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SLC9423X	KPE TWDS TAMPINES RD	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount	0.92			
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	06 Dec 2017 Edit Reg	sun usanning	06 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,600.00 Edit Estimates	S\$4,600.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Detail	•]	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by ac	ijuster]
Insured:		Ding Yi Xin,	ID: S8605547C				
Main Claim	sant:	ANUJIT PRA	SAD, ID: 57087	290)			
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJG5013A	*	Date of Lo	SS:	01/12/2017 19:0	00 - :59
Claim Type	e:	TP / 12017	TP / 1201700008452		er Note No.:	PNPV2017-00004054 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLC9423X	SLC9423X		(Claimant):	nt): MT/00193776/03	
				Excess:			
Repairer:		The second secon	the state of the s	The control of the co	pines St 92, 528876	ACCRECATE MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE	
Handling I	Section Control of the Control of th	The state of the s	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	The second section of the second section is a second section of the section o	[Handled by Cla	ra Li Zi Rong]	
Claimant's	Insurer:			And the last of th	2) - Tel: 65322888		
Adjuster:		due 15/12/		(HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled b	y MARCUS CHUA	[Final Rpt
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
 FWD_5 	G (16/03/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S	(5253.00) - SJG5	013A - Claim Hand	dler: Clara Li Zi	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			View All Search 1	Tasks Create Ne	w Task Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Ass	igned By Com	pleted On Cr	eated On Done
	i illinovinev s	arment comments	and Committees.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Printed State of Stat	

Claim Documents

*SJG5013A (1201700008452)

[SLC9423X]

TP

ANUJIT PRASAD

Dec 1 2017 7:00PM

[Ding Yi Xin]

Ethoz Protect Pte Ltd - Tampines

Let	ters/Corresponde	ences	1 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/12/17 11:00	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/03/18 17:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	S
2	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
3	13/03/18 17:31	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
4	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
5	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
6	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	W
7	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
8	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
13	13/03/18 17:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
22	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	W

29	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	~
30	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
31	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
32	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	13/03/18 17:32	Description of the Control of the Co			
36	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
38	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
39	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	13/03/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
43	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	W
46	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
47	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
48	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
	West Control of the Control	agus sa Aliponogra un para anti-	0	Transfer and	☑
49	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	
50	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
51	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
53	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/03/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
55	13/03/18 17:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
56	13/03/18 17:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
57	13/03/18 17:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	V
			Lemm	-	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Doc	umentation	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 pe	r page 🔍	M
No	A LA STORES ALICENSARIO EN LA CALCADA DE CANADA	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/12/17 19:00	EMAIL FWD TO OI DD 06.12.2017	9	Load PDF	
2	06/12/17 19:00	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/12/17 10:47	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 07.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
4	08/12/17 12:21	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	9	Load PDF	
5	13/03/18 11:53	WORKSHOP INVOICE	9	Load PDF	
5	13/03/18 11:53	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	23/03/18 13:43	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	9	Load PDF	_
8	23/03/18 13:43	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	
9	23/03/18 13:43	LOD EWD Signature Dts. Ltd. (HO)	0	Load PDF	Print
No.	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	0	Thumbnail	Frint
1	06/12/17 19:05	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Prin
There are no document checklists configured.			
AND AS ELECTRON OF AN OLD THE ENTERING A CONTRACT CONTRAC			

^	
~	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEYO	R
14012		-	COMME			2011		,,,

THE A S.S.		
$I \vdash A \bowtie I$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

SJG5013A (TP vel	SLC9423X (Insd veh) SJG5013A (TP veh)		CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4 (M)	
of Accident: 01/12/2017				
ement 1 1 Ye	8	IX1 No		
ment t 1 te				
		1/10/12/20		
			6.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
			days	
Fee			uoyo	
1,44	75.5			
	_	0.00		
Sum		5 253 00		
istered Workshop:		Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)	
M. I. S.		The state of the s		
tion: Payee's Breakdo	own	l. al		
tion: Payee's Breakdo	own	: \$: \$	5,253.0	
t t	Sum Fee Sum Orkshop GIA Register A Registered Workshop pistered Workshop:	Sum Sum Series Workshop: Registered Workshop: Significant Series Sum Sum Series Sum Sum Series Su	S	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD17023217/UEA3Q2

Date:

23/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2017-00004054

No:

Claimant Vehicle SJG5013A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLC9423X

Date of Loss:

01/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201700008452

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG5013A

Make & Model:

CHEVROLET AVEO, 1.4 (M)

Engine No:

F14D36792051

Reg. Date: Colour:

02/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Black

Chassis No: Odometer:

KL1SF69718B236990 159389 km

Engine Capacity:

1399 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

175/65 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/65 R14

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
5,014.00	4,136.20	877.80	17.51
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,020.00	1,640.00	380.00	18.81
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
7,034.00	5,776.20	1,257.80	17.88
	4,600.00		
7,034.00	4,600.00	2,434.00	34.60
492.38	322.00	170.38	34.60
7,526.38	4,922.00	2,604.38	34.60
50.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
earch Fee (S\$)	31.00		
tt Liability (S\$)	5,253.00		
	5,014.00 0.00 2,020.00 0.00 0.00 7,034.00 7,034.00 492.38	5,014.00 4,136.20 0.00 0.00 2,020.00 1,640.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,034.00 5,776.20 4,600.00 7,034.00 4,600.00 492.38 322.00 7,526.38 4,922.00 50.00/day) (\$\$) 300.00 earch Fee (\$\$) 31.00	5,014.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2017

Date Inspected:

07/12/2017 Inspected At:

Ethoz Protect Pte Ltd - Tampines (HQ)

22 Tampines St 92 Singapore 528876

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2018)
Parts:	143	CHEVROLET AVEO 1.4 (M) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SJG5013A)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1.	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	1,382.00 FL	*1,382.00 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID HINGE RH	Repair	85.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOTLID HINGE LH	Repair	85.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOTLID INSULATOR	Not Necessary	306.00 FL	*-FL
5	10		*BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIPS	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	Twisted	89.00 FL	*89.00 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Twisted	304.00 FL	*304.00 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
9	1.		*BOOTLID EMBLEM CHEVROLET	Necessary	69.00 FL	*69.00 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM AVEO	Necessary	62.00 FL	*62.00 FL
11	1		*TAIL LAMP ASSY (RH)	Cracked	495.00 FL	*495.00 FL
12	1		*TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (RH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Distorted	1,254.00 FL	*1,080.00 FL
14	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	668.00 FL	*668.00 FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	94.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR FENDER (RH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (RH)	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	*-FL
19	10		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR MUD FLAP (R/H)	Torn	29.00 FL	*29.00 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*50.00 FS
22	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	*-FS
23	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	220.00 FS	*200.00FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,535.00	4,568.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	521.00	431.80
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,014.00	4,136.20

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	800.00	600.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	80.00	60.00
TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR	New	40.00	40.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	80.00	60.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA	New	80.00	60.00
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS	New	40.00	20.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	900.00	800.00
Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,020.00	1,640.00
	LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR New TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT New TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR New TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS TO New FACILITATE REPAIR TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA New TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS New	Our Items New 800.00 TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL REAR BOOT LID COMPONENT New 80.00 TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 40.00 TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR New 40.00 TO REMOVE & INSTALL SPARE TYRE BOARD & TRIMS TO FACILITATE REPAIR New 80.00 TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA New 80.00 TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS New 40.00 TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS New 900.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >